EXAM 25.04.2025
	No
	Student
	No of index
	Midterm exam
	Attendance
	Final exam
	Total Points
	Grade

	1
	Johnson Joel
	27/2022
	34
	10
	18
	62
	7

	2
	Muhammed Nazeer Muhammed Unaiskhan
	53/2022
	34
	10
	22
	66
	7

	3
	Saji Saniya Kozhuppekalam
	19/2022
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	10
	14
	60
	6

	4
	Selvaraj Marlon Samuels
	52/2022
	26
	10
	20
	56
	6

	5
	Manthuruthy Manojan Sneha
	21/2022
	38
	10
	24
	72
	8



